
LOT 29 PARNELL HILLS S/D UNIT 1.

388-466, WD 1115-1399, WD 1118-1

GEORGE STEVEN/GEORGE HELEN
379 NW BRONCO TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-16-02055-029

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

10316.010 1.00/

05/18/2023 MLU

12/16/2023 KS 1.70 20,400 0 0 20,400

STANDARD
3

127,646
12,980
20,400

161,026
82,338
78,688

HX HB 50,722
27,966

161,026
0

161,026

1158/1104 9/15/2008 QC Q I 01 81,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRY DUBOIS

STEVEN & HELEN GEOR

1118/1254 4/10/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WADE G GEORGE

SHERRY DUBOIS
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XFOB:2:1: CONCORD MH

BLDG:1:1: CONCORD MH

27706 PUMP/UTPOL 50 03/24/2009

19295 M H 125 03/04/2002

2009HX Base Yr

379 NW BRONCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 2,367 104.3100 98.05 232,084 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2260

BAS 2,260 100 2,260 121,876

USP 228 35 80 4,314

UST 60 45 27 1,456

2,548 2,367 127,646

BAS= W12 USP= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 UST= N12 W5 S12 E5$ W45
S30 E43 N1 E20 S1 E13 N30$.

BAS

1219

45

30

43
20

13

30

USP 12

19

12

19

UST12

5

12

5

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,580

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

9 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

10 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400
12,980

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH150.00 486.00 1.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 20,400


